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AGENDA

WAYNE COUNTY LAND REUTILIZATION CORPORATION

FRIDAY OCTOBER 16™ 9:00 AM

Minutes from 9/28/20

Treasurer’s Report

Board of Revision Process

Gus Frangos, Jim Rokakis

Discussion of Wooster Properties already identified

Auditor’s Value

/ 216 Mulberry St. $19,920
303 W. Vine St. $ 8,740
609 E. Henry St. $8,220
632 E. Henry St. $9,440

Motion to Approve John Barrington as Legal Counsel
South Street Property Sale

Conflict of Interest Policy

Logo Options

Other

Jeff Schilling

Tax Del.
$37,434
$ 7,147
$ 8,649
$ 8,400

Sue Smail

Sue Smail

Sue Smail

Sue Smail



